
No. CMC/2025/1571 

Note: 1. 

Sr. No. 

The following students have been provisionally found eligible for provisional admission in 
to M.A. Museology and Conservation Course Semester I for the session 2025-2026 under 
URATPG -2025. The physical verification of documents will be done on 19/07/2025 and 
21/07/2025 fron 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. in the room no. 115 of the Centre for Museology 
and Conservation, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur. 

1 

The University Admission fee will be deposited through online mode on the University 
official website link from 19/07/2025 and 21/07/2025. (Creation of ABC id is mandatory 
at the time of deposit of admission fees) 

2. 

3. 

4. 

2. 

3 

4. 

Provisional Third Merit List of MA Museology and Conservation 

CENTRE FOR MUSEOLOGY AND CONSERVATION 
UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

Form 

No. 

The Candidates are advised to bring their original documents (Mark-sheets 
of Xth, XITh, Bachelor's Degree Part I,II, III (annual & semester wise), Caste 
Certificate, Weightage Certificate and any other relevant documents) at the 
time of physical verification in the room no. 130 of the Department of History 
and Indian Culture, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur. 

OBC/MBC/EWS students are required to submit the latest caste/relevant 
certificate. 

33573 

All candidates are required to appear in person before the admission 
committee along with their original ID for verification of documents. 
The merit list and admission shall be provisional subject to fulfillment of all 
required conditions. 

28391 

(Semester-) Session 2025-2026 

33617 

37251 

Name 

NEETU SINGH 

MONIKA RATHOR 

RAKESH REBARI 

RUPESH KUMAR DHAKAR 

Father's Name 

Dated: 18/07/2025 

OBC 

RAMNIWAS 

RAMESH RATHOR 

KISHAN REBARI 

RADHESHYAM DHAKAR 

Category Final 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Score 

47.867 

47.792 

47.380 

46.856 



7 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

42870 

37696 

25913 

41127 

38596 

39129 

45675 

44932 

36309 

47719 

42920 

Convener 

JITENDRA 

HITESH CHOUDHARY 

RITIKA SAIN 

NAVEEN JANGID 

VARSHA KHATRI 

PRAVEEN MEENA 

VINEET NANGLIA 

NEERAJ CHAUHAN 

MAHENDRA VARMA 

GAJENDER SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 

MADHUSUDAN SHARMA 

Admission Committee 

RATAN LAL 

KAILASH CHOUDHARY 

Waiting OBC 
SURESH SAIN 

SHRAWAN KUMAR JANGID 

RAMESH KHATRI 

ST 

RAM CHANDRA MEENA 

SC 

MADAN NANGLIA 

Waiting SC 
BUDDH RAJ CHAUHAN 

GOVIND NARAYAN VARMA 

EWS 

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 

KISHAN SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 44.400 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

45.817 

45.589 

EWS 

43.711 

42.210 

37.100 

37.600 

42.300 

37.770 

EWS 44.067 

37.350 
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