

CENTRE FOR MUSEOLOGY AND CONSERVATION UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

No. CMC/2025/1571

Provisional Third Merit List of MA Museology and Conservation

(Semester-I) Session 2025-2026

The following students have been provisionally found eligible for provisional admission in to M.A. Museology and Conservation Course Semester I for the session 2025-2026 under URATPG -2025. The physical verification of documents will be done on 19/07/2025 and 21/07/2025 from 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. in the room no. 115 of the Centre for Museology and Conservation, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur.

The University Admission fee will be deposited through online mode on the University official website link from 19/07/2025 and 21/07/2025. (Creation of ABC id is mandatory at the time of deposit of admission fees)

- Note: 1. The Candidates are advised to bring their original documents (Mark-sheets of Xth, XIIth, Bachelor's Degree Part I,II, III (annual & semester wise), Caste Certificate, Weightage Certificate and any other relevant documents) at the time of physical verification in the room no. 130 of the Department of History and Indian Culture, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur.
 - 2. OBC/MBC/EWS students are required to submit the latest caste/relevant certificate.
 - 3. All candidates are required to appear in person before the admission committee along with their original ID for verification of documents.
 - 4. The merit list and admission shall be provisional subject to fulfillment of all required conditions.

Sr. No.	Form No.	Name	Father's Name	Catego	Final Score		
		OBC					
1.	33573	NEETU SINGH	RAMNIWAS	OBC	47.867		
2.	28391	MONIKA RATHOR	RAMESH RATHOR	OBC	47.792		
3.	33617	RAKESH REBARI	KISHAN REBARI	OBC	47.380		
4.	37251	RUPESH KUMAR DHAKAR	RADHESHYAM DHAKAR	OBC	46.856		

(N. 82 x 85

Dated: 18/07/2025

5.	42870	JITENDRA	RATAN LAL	OBC	45.817		
6.	37696	HITESH CHOUDHARY	KAILASH CHOUDHARY	OBC	45.589		
		Waitin	g OBC				
7.	25913	RITIKA SAIN	SURESH SAIN	OBC	44.400		
8.	41127	NAVEEN JANGID	SHRAWAN KUMAR JANGID	ОВС	43.711		
9.	38596	VARSHA KHATRI	RAMESH KHATRI	ОВС	42.210		
		ST					
10.	39129	PRAVEEN MEENA	RAM CHANDRA MEENA	ST	37.100		
			SC				
11.	45675	VINEET NANGLIA	MADAN NANGLIA	SC	37.600		
		Waiti	ng SC				
12.	44932	NEERAJ CHAUHAN	BUDDH RAJ CHAUHAN	SC	42.300		
13.	36309	MAHENDRA VARMA	GOVIND NARAYAN VARMA	SC	37.770		
		EWS					
14.	47719	MADHUSUDAN SHARMA	VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA	EWS	44.067		
15.	42920	GAJENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT	KISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT	EWS	37.350		

Convener Admission Committee